
 DESCRIPTION                               PRICE

CONVENTIONAL OIL CHANGE (5L)

SYNTHETIC OIL CHANGE (5L)

BRAKE FLUID EXCHANGE

POWER STEERING FLUID

COOLANT FLUID EXCHANGE

CVT TRANSMISSION FLUID

AUTOMATIC TRANS. FLUID

MANUAL TRANSMISSION FLUID

DRIVELINE SERVICE

DRIVELINE SERVICE TRUCKS

FLUID REPLACEMENT

$99.95

$119.95

$159.95

$139.95

$219.95

$599.95

$399.95

$219.95

$249.95

$399.95

 DESCRIPTION                            PRICE

MOUNT AND BALANCE 4

WHEEL BALANCE (ALL 4 TIRES)

WHEEL ALIGNMENT

TIRE ROTATION

TIRE SWAP

TIRE REPAIR

SEASONAL TIRE STORAGE

TIRES

$149.95

$119.95

$139.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$99.95

 DESCRIPTION                               PRICE

DIESEL FUEL FILTERS

ENGINE AIR FILTER

IN CABIN MICROFILTER

BATTERY SERVICE

WIPER BLADE REPLACEMENT

BULB REPLACEMENT

MISC

$394.95

$39.95

$109.95

$49.95

$55

$49.95

 DESCRIPTION                            PRICE

BRONZE DETAIL PACKAGE

SILVER DETAIL PACKAGE

GOLD DETAIL PACKAGE

DETAIL PACKAGES

$49.95

$149.95

$299.95

 DESCRIPTION                            PRICE

DIAGNOSTIC

DIAGNOSTIC RATE

$169.00

/HR

 DESCRIPTION                               PRICE

FOUR WHEEL BRAKE SERVICE

VALUE ADVANTAGE FRONT
BRAKE REPLACEMENT PACKAGE

VALUE ADVANTAGE REAR BRAKE
REPLACEMENT PACKAGE

MACHINE FRONT ROTORS,
REPLACE PADS

MACHINE REAR ROTORS,
REPLACE PADS 
 

BRAKE SERVICES

$199.95

$599.95

$599.95

$489.95

$489.95

 DESCRIPTION                            PRICE

OUT OF PROVINCE INSPECTION

OUT OF PROVINCE
RE-INSPECTION

PRE-PURCHASE/AMVIC
INSPECTION

INSPECTIONS

$199.95

$74.95

$199.95
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403-207-2466

BOOK YOUR SERVICE TODAY!

SUNRIDGENISSAN.COM

M1        $159.95
RECOMMENDED

MILEAGE/ INTERVAL
RECOMMENDED SERVICES

(UPON INSPECTION)

• ENGINE OIL AND OIL FILTER REPLACEMENT

• TIRE ROTATION

• COMPLIMENTARY ALIGNMENT CHECK

• 21 POINT INSPECTION REPORT

8,000 km

40,000 km

72,000 km

104,000 km

136,000 km

168,000 km

• ENGINE AIR FILTER

• IN CABIN FILTER

• WHEEL ALIGNMENT

M3        $419.95
RECOMMENDED

MILEAGE/ INTERVAL
RECOMMENDED SERVICES

(UPON INSPECTION)

• ENGINE OIL AND OIL FILTER REPLACEMENT

• TIRE ROTATION

• FOUR WHEEL BRAKE SERVICE

• SMART KEY BATTERY REPLACEMENT

• BATTERY SERVICE

• COMPLIMENTARY ALIGNMENT CHECK

• 100 POINT INSPECTION REPORT

• ELECTRONIC POWER STEERING

   SERVICE / TOP-UP

24,000 km

56,000 km

88,000 km

120,000 km

152,000 km

184,000 km

M2        $319.95
RECOMMENDED

MILEAGE/ INTERVAL
RECOMMENDED SERVICES

(UPON INSPECTION)

• ENGINE OIL AND OIL FILTER REPLACEMENT

• TIRE ROTATION

• BRAKE FLUID EXCHANGE

• COMPLIMENTARY ALIGNMENT CHECK

• 84 POINT INSPECTION REPORT

• FUEL FILTER REPLACEMENT

   (DIESEL)

16,000 km

48,000 km

80,000 km

112,000 km

144,000 km

176,000 km

M4        $559.95
RECOMMENDED

MILEAGE/ INTERVAL
RECOMMENDED SERVICES

(UPON INSPECTION)

• ENGINE OIL AND OIL FILTER REPLACEMENT

• TIRE ROTATION

• BRAKE FLUID EXCHANGE

• FULL THROTTLE BODY CLEAN

• WIPER BLADE REPLACEMENT

• COMPLIMENTARY ALIGNMENT CHECK

• 100 POINT INSPECTION REPORT

32,000 km

64,000 km

96,000 km

128,000 km

160,000 km

192,000 km

• TRANSMISSION FLUID

• POWER STEERING FLUID

• COOLANT FLUID

• SPARK PLUGS

• TIMING BELT

• *AWD/4X4 DRIVELINE SERVICE

INCLUDES A

BRONZE DETAIL

PACKAGE

Prices do not include GST/shop supplies. Prices reflect up to 5 litres of conventional oil.
Synthetic oil and Genesis vehicles will incur extra charges. See dealer for full details.

BASIC PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM

GENUINE PARTS


