SUNRIDGE NISSAN

FLUID REPLACEMENT		TIRES		
	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	CONVENTIONAL OIL CHANGE (5L)	§\$99.95	MOUNT AND BALANCE 4	\$149.95
	SYNTHETIC OIL CHANGE (5L)	₹\$119.95	WHEEL BALANCE (ALL 4 TIRES)	\$119.95
	BRAKE FLUID EXCHANGE	§\$159.95		
	POWER STEERING FLUID	₹\$139.95	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$139.95
	COOLANT FLUID EXCHANGE	§\$219.95		
	CVT TRANSMISSION FLUID	\$599.95	TIRE ROTATION	\$39.95
	AUTOMATIC TRANS. FLUID	\$399.95	TIRE SWAP	\$39.95
	MANUAL TRANSMISSION FLUID	§\$219.95	TIRE REPAIR	\$39.95
	DRIVELINE SERVICE	\$249.95		
	DRIVELINE SERVICE TRUCKS	\$399.95	SEASONAL TIRE STORAGE	\$99.95

	BRAKE SERVICES		INSPECTIONS	
	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
	FOUR WHEEL BRAKE SERVICE	\$199.95	OUT OF PROVINCE INSPECTION	\$199.95
	VALUE ADVANTAGE FRONT BRAKE REPLACEMENT PACKAGE	\$599.95	OUT OF PROVINCE RE-INSPECTION	\$74.95
	VALUE ADVANTAGE REAR BRAKE REPLACEMENT PACKAGE	§\$599.95	PRE-PURCHASE/AMVIC INSPECTION	\$199.95
	MACHINE FRONT ROTORS, REPLACE PADS	§\$489.95		
	MACHINE REAR ROTORS, REPLACE PADS	_,	DETAIL PACKAGES	
	REPLACE PADS	\$489.95	DESCRIPTION	PRICE
		BRONZE DETAIL PACKAGE	\$49.95	
MISC		SILVER DETAIL PACKAGE	\$149.95	
	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	GOLD DETAIL PACKAGE	\$299.95
	DIESEL FUEL FILTERS	\$394.95		
	ENGINE AIR FILTER	₹\$39.95	DIAGNOSTIC RATE	
	IN CABIN MICROFILTER	§\$109.95		PDIOE
	BATTERY SERVICE	\$40.05	DESCRIPTION	PRICE

\$49.95

\$49.95

§\$55

BATTERY SERVICE

BULB REPLACEMENT

WIPER BLADE REPLACEMENT

BOOK YOUR SERVICE TODAY! 403-207-2466 **SUNRIDGENISSAN.COM**

DIAGNOSTIC

BASIC PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE PROGRAM

M1	<i>\$159.95</i>	RECOMMENDED MILEAGE/ INTERVAL	RECOMMENDED SERVICES (UPON INSPECTION)
ENGINE OIL AND OIL FILTER REPLACEMENT TIRE ROTATION COMPLIMENTARY ALIGNMENT CHECK 21 POINT INSPECTION REPORT		8,000 km 40,000 km 72,000 km 104,000 km 136,000 km 168,000 km	ENGINE AIR FILTER IN CABIN FILTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT
110	\$040.05	RECOMMENDED	RECOMMENDED SERVICES
<i>M2</i>	<i>\$319.95</i>	MILEAGE/ INTERVAL	(UPON INSPECTION)
ENGINE OIL AND OIL FILTER REPLACEMENT TIRE ROTATION BRAKE FLUID EXCHANGE COMPLIMENTARY ALIGNMENT CHECK 84 POINT INSPECTION REPORT		16,000 km 48,000 km 80,000 km 112,000 km 144,000 km 176,000 km	• FUEL FILTER REPLACEMENT (DIESEL)
M3	\$419.95	RECOMMENDED MILEAGE/ INTERVAL	RECOMMENDED SERVICES (UPON INSPECTION)
ENGINE OIL AND OIL FILTER REPLACEMENT TIRE ROTATION FOUR WHEEL BRAKE SERVICE SMART KEY BATTERY REPLACEMENT BATTERY SERVICE COMPLIMENTARY ALIGNMENT CHECK 100 POINT INSPECTION REPORT		24,000 km 56,000 km 88,000 km 120,000 km 152,000 km 184,000 km	ELECTRONIC POWER STEERING SERVICE / TOP-UP

!	<i>\$559.95</i>
NE OIL AND OIL FILTER REPLACEMENT ROTATION (E FLUID EXCHANGE	

 FULL THROTTLE BODY CLEAN WIPER BLADE REPLACEMENT

ENGIN

TIRE I

BRAK

\$169.00

/HR

COMPLIMENTARY ALIGNMENT CHECK

100 POINT INSPECTION REPORT

INCLUDES A BRONZE DETAIL	
PACKAGE	
////////\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	

ALC:	32,000 km
WWW	64,000 km
	96,000 km
LUDES A 📒	128,000 km
IZE DETAIL	160,000 km
ACKAGE	192,000 km
MILL	

RECOMMENDED SERVICES (UPON INSPECTION) TRANSMISSION FLUID

- POWER STEERING FLUID
- COOLANT FLUID
- SPARK PLUGS
- TIMING BELT
- *AWD/4X4 DRIVELINE SERVICE



GENUINE PARTS

RECOMMENDED

MILEAGE/ INTERVAL